RieberLok
RieberLok Self-Restrained
Gasket List Price
AS OF  08 . 01 .24
HULTEC .COM+1 .8 17.923 .3344SALES@HULTEC.COMP R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N
SIZE
(IN)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT*
(LBS)
QUANTITY
PER TUBE
WEIGHT/TUB*
(LBS)
LIST PRICE MULTIPLIER NET
SBR-C900 PRESSURE PIPE AND FITTINGS INSTALL WHITE  FACE OUT
4 C900RLOK04 4" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 0.24 25 6.00 $111.75 1.00 $111.75
6 C900RLOK06 6" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 0.60 25 15.00 $139.91 1.00 $139.91
8 C900RLOK08 8" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 0.90 25 23.00 $233.87 1.00 $233.87
10 C900RLOK10 10" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 1.58 25 50.50 $406.41 1.00 $406.41
12 C900RLOK12 12" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 2.40 25 60.00 $444.85 1.00 $444.85
16 C900RLOK16 16" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 5.00 5 25.00 $1,031.70 1.00 $1,031.70
18 C900RLOK18 18" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 6.20 1 6.20 $1,277.39 1.00 $1,277.89
20 C900RLOK20 20" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 8.10 1 8.10 $1,804.08 1.00 $1,804.08
24 C900RLOK24 24" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 14.50 1 14.50 $2,658.24 1.00 $2,658.24
SBR-C909 PRESSURE PIPE AND FITTINGS WITH ANGER GROOVE          INSTALL RED  FACE OUT
6 C909RLOK06 6" RieberLok-AG Gasket-SBR 0.60 25 15.00 $139.91 1.00 $139.91
8 C909RLOK08 8" RieberLok-AG Gasket-SBR 0.96 25 23.04 $233.87 1.00 $233.87
12 C909RLOK12 12" RieberLok-AG Gasket-SBR 2.50 25 62.50 $444.85 1.00 $444.85
16 C909RLOK16 16" RieberLok-AG Gasket-SBR 6.20 5 31.00 $1,031.70 1.00 $1,031.70
EPDM-C900 PRESSURE PIPE AND FITTINGS INSTALL ORANGE  FACE OUT
4 C900RLOK04EPDM 4" RieberLok Gasket-EPDM 0.27 25 6.48 $219.07 1.00 $219.07
6 C900RLOK06EPDM 6" RieberLok Gasket-EPDM 0.56 25 13.44 $245.05 1.00 $245.05
8 C900RLOK08EPDM 8" RieberLok Gasket-EPDM 0.96 25 23.04 $338.95 1.00 $338.95
10 C900RLOK10EPDM 10" RieberLok Gasket-EPDM 1.80 25 43.20 $698.25 1.00 $698.25
12 C900RLOK12EPDM 12" RieberLok Gasket-EPDM 2.50 25 60.00 $736.75 1.00 $736.75
16 C900RLOK16EPDM 16" RieberLok Gasket-EPDM 5.00 5 25.00 $1,611.71 1.00 $1,611.71
18 C900RLOK18EPDM 18" RieberLok Gasket-EPDM 6.20 1 6.20 $2,018.28 1.00 $2,018.28
20 C900RLOK20EPDM 20" RieberLok Gasket-EPDM 8.10 1 8.10 $2,850.45 1.00 $2,850.45
24 C900RLOK24EPDM 24" RieberLok Gasket-EPDM 14.50 1 14.50 $4,200.02 1.00 $4,200.02
EPDM-C909 PRESSURE PIPE AND FITTINGS WITH ANGER GROOVE       INSTALL YELLOW  FACE OUT
6 C909RLOK06EPDM 6" RieberLok-AG Gasket-EPDM 0.56 25 13.44 $245.05 1.00 $245.05
8 C909RLOK08EPDM 8" RieberLok-AG Gasket-EPDM 0.96 25 23.04 $338.95 1.00 $338.95
12 C909RLOK12EPDM 12" RieberLok-AG Gasket-EPDM 2.50 25 62.50 $736.75 1.00 $736.75
16 C909RLOK16EPDM 16" RieberLok-AG Gasket-EPDM 6.20 5 31.00 $1,611.71 1.00 $1,611.71
SBR-IPS PRESSURE PIPE AND FITTINGS     INSTALL PINK  FACE OUT
4 IPSRLOK04 4" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 0.24 25 6.0 $105.65 1.00 $105.65
6 IPSRLOK06 6" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 0.60 25 15.0 $125.19 1.00 $125.19
8 IPSRLOK08 8" RieberLok Gasket-SBR 0.90 25 23.0 $228.65 1.00 $228.65
SIZE PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION UOM QTY PER NET PRICE
2" RLOKTAPE RieberLok Field Restrained
Tape - 50 Yards
Roll 1 $14.75